Stainless steel cable ties
Stainless steel cable ties
Product
code
Length
L
Width
w
Max Bundle Min.Tensile
Strength
Pack
quantity
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [kgs] [lbs] [pcs]
GWST-130ST 130 5.1 4.5 0.18 33 1.3 46 101.2 100
GWST-200ST 200 7.9 4.5 0.18 50 2.0 46 101.2 100
GWST-220ST 220 8.7 4.5 0.18 52 2.0 46 101.2 100
GWST-300ST 300 11.8 4.5 0.18 76 3.0 46 101.2 100
GWST-370ST 370 14.6 4.5 0.18 102 4.0 46 101.2 100
GWST-400ST 400 15.7 4.5 0.18 117 4.6 46 101.2 100
GWST-500ST 500 19.7 4.5 0.18 150 5.9 46 101.2 100
GWST-520ST 520 20.5 4.5 0.18 156 6.1 46 101.2 100
GWST-680ST 680 26.8 4.5 0.18 207 8.1 46 101.2 100
GWST-840ST 840 33.1 4.5 0.18 257 10.1 46 101.2 100
GWST-200HD 200 7.9 8.00 0.31 50 2.0 114 250.8 100
GWST-300HD 300 11.8 8.00 0.31 76 3.0 114 250.8 100
GWST-370HD 370 14.6 8.00 0.31 102 4.0 114 250.8 100
GWST-450HD 450 17.7 8.00 0.31 135 5.3 114 250.8 100
GWST-500HD 500 19.7 8.00 0.31 150 5.9 114 250.8 100
GWST-650HD 650 25.6 8.00 0.31 197 7.8 114 250.8 100
GWST-680HD 680 26.8 8.00 0.31 207 8.1 114 250.8 100
GWST-700HD 700 27.6 8.00 0.31 213 8.4 114 250.8 100
GWST-750HD 750 29.5 8.00 0.31 228 9.0 114 250.8 100
GWST-800HD 800 31.5 8.00 0.31 245 9.6 114 250.8 100
GWST-840HD 840 33.1 8.00 0.31 257 10.1 114 250.8 100
GWST-850HD 850 33.5 8.00 0.31 260 10.2 114 250.8 100
GWST-1020HD 1020 40.2 8.00 0.31 312 12.3 114 250.8 100